Mso () Angora Serie's "14"

12.10.2013

Pos. N°

1 107
2 168
3 142
4 860
5 303
6 199
7 961
8 830
9 112
10 956
11 882
12 851
13 251
14 411
15 846
16 193
17 844
18 881
19 701
20 911

Nom, prénom

ERB BILLY
BLONDEAU ZEPHIR
SEILER YANN
ETTER YANNICK
PERRIER NICOLAS
JACQUOT LOIS
ROSSY SYLVAIN
ROY QUENTIN
SUNIER JEFF
RAYMONDAZ BRIAN
STOLL MAXIME
SARRON ANTHONY
ROGNON AXEL
RUCHTI MARTIN
ROY ALEXIS

AEBI BAPTISTE
SEILER CELINE
BOTTERON JORDAN
TRIERSCHEIDT ADRIEN
FRACHEBOUD LOUIS

Localité

TAVANNES
VALLORBE
BROT-PLAMBOZ
CORCELLES NE
FIEZ

GLAY

LAUSANNE 26

LES PONTS DE MARTEL
SUCHY
MONTALCHEZ
NODS

AUBONNE (FRANCE)
CHEZ-LE-BART
CHAVORNAY

LES PONTS DE MARTEL
SUCHY
BROT-PLAMBOZ
PRELES

AVULLY

PUIDOUX

Canton
BE/JB
VD

NE

NE

VD

VD
NE
VD
NE
BE/JB

NE
VD
NE
VD
NE
BE/JB
GE
VD

Nati
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Catégorie
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2

1995

o O o o o

Tours

®O ® o N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N NN

Ecart avec prec.
4.993
14.858
1.725
21.117
2.938
3.677
17.446
4.847
2.035
8.659
5.273
10.819
0.952
0.344
19.436
13.605
1Tr.
8.388
1:55.380
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